FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) 27/5 RECORDATION FO	
1 M05/BEV03	3-02-2005 Y AC11-101
Tab settings → → → , ▼	Il documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	02950676 address of receiving party(ies):
Accounting Pros, Inc. FEB - 7 2005	3 F 3 ().
. [[] / 2000	Name: Provisional Services, Inc.
* Company of the second of the	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 420 W. Dean Avenue
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Spokane State: WA ZIP: 99201
☑ Corporation-State Washington	
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	✓ Corporation-State <u>Washington</u>
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	designation is
Execution Date: July 30, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) □ Yes □ N
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark / Service Mark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark / Service Mark Registration No.(s)
	2,302,843
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: _George G. Grigel	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: Wells St. John P.S.	—————————————————————————————————————
	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 601 W. First Avenue, Suite 1300	8. Deposit account number:
03/01/2005 JJALLAH2 00000020 2302843	•
01 FC:8521 40.00 0P	23-0925
City: Spokane State: WA ZIP: 99201	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
or the original document.	
George G. Grigel	3 Feb 05
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	
Total number of pages including	over sheet, attachments, and

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
 Mail Stop Recordation Services
 Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
 P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

REGISTRATION NO	2.302.843
REGISTRATION DATE	
APPLICANT	
ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO	
MARK: PRO VISIONAL	

TRANSMITTAL LETTER AND CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

To: M/S Assignment Rec. Services Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria, VA 22313-1451 From: Wells St. John P.S. 601 W. First Avenue, Suite 1300 Spokane, WA 99201-3828 Telephone: (509) 624-4276 Fax: (509) 838-3424

Enclosed are:

- 1. PTO Return Postcard Receipt
- 2. Check in the amount of \$40.00
- 3. Transmittal letter including Certificate of Mailing
- 4. Certificate of Amendment (Change of Name) and Recordation Cover Sheet

Deposit Account Authorization - The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge payment of any applicable fees to Deposit Account No. 23-0925.

Date: 3 FUS 08

By: Attorney for Applicant

George G. Grigel Reg. No. 31,166

02-07-2005

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #77

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify the items listed above as enclosed are being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to M/S Assignment Rec. Services, Commissioner for Trademarks, P.O. Box 1451, Alexandria, VA 22313-1451, on the below-indicated date.

Dated: J.W. 3 2005 Signature:

Terri Kotzk

TRADEMARK REEL: 003126 FRAME: 0499

\TR1.doc

1

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, SAM REED, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

ACCOUNTING PROS, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to PROVISIONAL SERVICES, INC.

UBI Number: 601 559 433 Date: July 30, 2001



RECORDED: 02/07/2005

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Reed, Secretary of State 2-494887-9

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003126 FRAME: 0500